

Stereo 2 2.0X Fixed Power Pod, Cat. No. 31-26-92

Key	Description	Part No.
1	Eyepiece Ring	312694-175
2	2-64T x 1/16 Set Screw	312701-379ND
3	Eyepiece Adapter	312694-369
4	Ret. Ring	312694-321
5	Dust Seal Cap	312694-259
6	Dust Seal	312740-129
7	Eyepiece Adj. Ring	312694-129
8	Pivot Screw A	312694-144
9	Mirror Housing	312692-126
10	F-309 Washer	90008-377
11	F-108 Washer	90008-281
12	Adapter	312694-269
13	Dust Seal Washer	312694-234
14	4-48 x 1/4 Set Screw	315153-120ND
15	Dust Cover	312694-052
16	Body Tube	312694-277
17	Pin	312799-171
18	Eyepiece Mount Support	312799-102
19	Housing	312692-105
20	8-32G10S Screw	96208-0808
21	Objective Cover	312694-370
22	6-32 x 5/16 lg Screw (4)	316012-150
23	6-40 x 1.00 lg Screw (1)	312694-325ND
24	4-48 x 3/16 Screw	312694-326ND
25	F-120 Washer	90008-125
26	Eyepiece Mount Right	312799-116
	Eyepiece Mount Left	
*27	Mirror Mount Right	312694-375
	Mirror Mount Left	
	(not exploded)	312694-376
28	Lens Mount	312692-101
29	Lens AB Assy	312692-023
30	Retainer	312692-102
31	8-36 x 3/32 Screw	312694-327ND
32	6-40T x 3/8 Screw	312694-324ND

*Sold in assembled units only.

